

September 5, 2023 Sierra Stevens Social Media and Marketing Specialist Charlottesville-Albemarle SPCA (434) 973-5959 sstevens@caspca.org

Charlottesville, VA
Charlottesville-Albemarle SPCA
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Charlottesville-Albemarle SPCA to Host On-Site Job Fair

CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA (September 5, 2023) — The Charlottesville-Albemarle SPCA will be hosting an on-site job fair on September 11th from 4PM to 7PM. Job seekers are invited to come to the shelter at 3355 Berkmar Drive, Charlottesville, VA with a current resume for on-site interviews. For an advance look at open positions listed, visit our website career page at https://caspca.org/about-us/employment/. Walk-ins are welcome; however, we suggest those interested apply online ahead of time on Indeed at https://tinyurl.com/caspcajobs.

Hiring managers will be interviewing attendees interested in being considered for open positions. These include Animal Care Associates, Animal Placement Associates I & II, Intake/Rescue Coordinators, Customer Service Associates, Veterinary Clinic Receptionists, Veterinary Clinic Assistants, Veterinary Surgical Assistant, Development Database Administrator & Analyst, Corporate Community Liaison, Licensed Veterinary Technicians, Community Outreach Specialist, Rummage Store Associate, Recruiting & Payroll Associate, High-volume Spay/Neuter Veterinarian, Volunteers Program Manager and Feline Care Manager.

The CASPCA offers a competitive employee benefits package including free employee-only medical and dental insurance, HSA 401k plan with employee match, generous paid time off, ACAC membership discounts, and Hill's Dog Food discounts, in addition to vision, disability, and life insurance options. We have also launched a tuition reimbursement program for employees looking to pursue further education.

"The Charlottesville-Albemarle SPCA is committed to making a positive difference in the lives of the animals in our community," says Interim Executive Director Sue Friedman. "We invite all animal lovers to join our team and help us toward achieving our vision — placing healthy animals in caring homes."

For more information, please contact Training and Development Manager, Lydia Neudorf, at 434-973-5959 ext. 111 or Ineudorf@caspca.org.

About the Charlottesville-Albemarle SPCA: The Charlottesville-Albemarle SPCA is proud to have maintained the City of Charlottesville and Albemarle County as life-saving communities for thousands of animals in the region.

The mission of the SPCA is to advance the compassionate treatment of animals by providing sheltering, medical care and behavioral services for dogs and cats; promoting permanent, caring homes; and furthering education and outreach to place healthy animals in caring homes.